MiWay Virtual Wally 10km Route Description

Leg Length |Total Distance
Start in Edinburgh 0 0
Right in Cornell 0,1 0,1
Right in Von Willigh 0,2 0,3
Left in Ryker 0,14 0,44
Right in Jonk 0,15 0,59
Left in Lyttleton 0,12 0,71
Left in Rabie 0,79 1,5
Left in Glover 0,44 1,94
Right in North 1,13 3,07
Left in Clifton 0,88 3,95
Left in Trichard (M10) 0,77 4,72
Left in Ashwood 3,13 7,85
Left in Aberdeen 1,23 9,08
Right in Edinburgh 0,26 9,34
Right in Edinburgh 0,36 9,7
Finish 0,3 10




